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Auction - Middleton Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 15:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Antique Chairs W Needlepoint Seat

Wood Furniture Lot

Mixed Accessory Lot
Gooseneck Brass Table Lamp
Frame/Artwork Lot

Antique Toy Crib and Child's Doll

Hand Crafting Lot

Hand Crocheted Lot
Linen Table Cloths
Silverplate Lot
Silverplate Pickle Dish
Silverplate Coffee Service
Birks Sterling Dresser Set
Flatware

Hand Crafted Wooden Barrel
Cuckoo Clock

Clothing Brush Lot
Buttons Plus Mixed Lot
Enamel Vessdls

Mason Canning Jar Lot
Wildlife Print Lot

Glass Lot

Glass Lot

Dressing Room China
Mixed Lot

Scrap Book Lot
Sotheby's Catalog Lot
Telephone Lot

Brass Lot

Weston Ontario Lot
Mixed Lot

Crockery Lot

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Nov 8 7.00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Eaton's Lot

Hand Embroidery And Crochet Lot
Jewelery Lot

Jewelry Lot

Sterling Jewelery

Jewelry Lot

Sterling Pocket Watch Lot

Sterling Jewelry Lot

Men's Jewelry Lot

Pearl Necklace

Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Jewelry Lot

Oil Lamp

Direct Drive PS-T| Stereo Turntable
Hand Bag/Clutch Handkerchief Lot
Belleek Lot

China Lot

Silverplate Lot

Hand Blown Punch Bowl Set Plus More
Matching Set Of R.C. Mamaison Tea Cups

Miniature Pressed/Pattern And Murano Glass
Lot

Painted Dresser

'‘Barristers Bookcase

Royal Crown Derby "Posies’ Lot
Royal Crown Derby "Posies" Lot
Royal Crown Derby "Posies" Lot
Royal Crown Derby Box



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Card Table + Small Table Lot
Display Board Lot

Crafters Decorating Lot

Crafters Baskets And Supply Lot
Antique Tins And Containers Lot
Leather Craft Lot

Doll Sized Bed Lot

Antique Tin Trunk

Wood Table And Stool
Christmas Decoration Lot
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