Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Middleton Drive

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 1 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Antique Chairs W Needlepoint Seat
0002	Wood Furniture Lot
0003	Mixed Accessory Lot
0004	Gooseneck Brass Table Lamp
0005	Frame/Artwork Lot
0006	Antique Toy Crib and Child's Doll
0007	Hand Crafting Lot
0008	Hand Crocheted Lot
0009	Linen Table Cloths
0010	Silverplate Lot
0011	Silverplate Pickle Dish
0012	Silverplate Coffee Service
0013	Birks Sterling Dresser Set
0014	Flatware
0015	Hand Crafted Wooden Barrel
0016	Cuckoo Clock
0017	Clothing Brush Lot
0018	Buttons Plus Mixed Lot
0019	Enamel Vessels
0020	Mason Canning Jar Lot
0021	Wildlife Print Lot
0022	Glass Lot
0023	Glass Lot
0024	Dressing Room China
0025	Mixed Lot
0026	Scrap Book Lot
0027	Sotheby's Catalog Lot
0028	Telephone Lot
0029	Brass Lot
0030	Weston Ontario Lot
0031	Mixed Lot
0022	Creekery Let

0032	Crockery	Lot
------	----------	-----

Auction Closes: Tue, Nov 8 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0033	Eaton's Lot
0034	Hand Embroidery And Crochet Lot
0035	Jewelery Lot
0036	Jewelry Lot
0037	Sterling Jewelery
0038	Jewelry Lot
0039	Sterling Pocket Watch Lot
0040	Sterling Jewelry Lot
0041	Men's Jewelry Lot
0042	Pearl Necklace
0043	Jewelry Lot
0044	Jewelry Lot
0045	Jewelry Lot
0046	Jewelry Lot
0047	Jewelry Lot
0048	Jewelry Lot
0049	Oil Lamp
0050	Direct Drive PS-TI Stereo Turntable
0051	Hand Bag/Clutch Handkerchief Lot
0052	Belleek Lot
0053	China Lot
0054	Silverplate Lot
0055	Hand Blown Punch Bowl Set Plus More
0056	Matching Set Of R.C. Malmaison Tea Cups
0057	Miniature Pressed/Pattern And Murano Glass Lot
0058	Painted Dresser
0059	'Barristers' Bookcase
0060	Royal Crown Derby "Posies" Lot
0061	Royal Crown Derby "Posies" Lot
0062	Royal Crown Derby "Posies" Lot
0063	Royal Crown Derby Box

Lot Title

- **0064** Card Table + Small Table Lot
- 0065 Display Board Lot
- **0066** Crafters Decorating Lot
- 0067 Crafters Baskets And Supply Lot
- 0068 Antique Tins And Containers Lot
- **0069** Leather Craft Lot
- 0070 Doll Sized Bed Lot
- 0071 Antique Tin Trunk
- 0072 Wood Table And Stool
- 0073 Christmas Decoration Lot

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**